KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

702 KAR 4:160

BG-1 PROJECT APPLICATION FORM

PROJECT IDENTIFICATION	Initial: x	Revised:	Emergency:	
District Name: Elizabethtown Independent	District Code: <u>152</u>	Facility Name: Morningside E	lementary	School Code: 20
Grade Level Served: 5-Jan	Current Student C	Capacity: 475 Dis	trict Facilities Plan Date:	
Project Name:	Covered Pavillion		Building ID Number:	
Project Site 313 Mroningsid Physical Address:	e Drive Street	Elizabeththown City		
Construction Delivery Method:	x General Contractor	Construction Mgr.	Guaranteed Energ	y Savings Contract
District's Procurement Standard:	Model Procurement (KRS 45A)	Bid Law (KRS 424.260)		
1. DESCRIPTION AND SCOPE OF PR	OPOSED PROJECT			
A. Check and complete the applica 1. New Building 2. Addition 3. Major Renovation (Description)				
4. New Relocatable Classro	oom Nun	nber_	Size	
5. Equipment/Furnishings				
——————————————————————————————————————				
x 6. Minor Project (Describe)	Construction of an out	tdoor pavillion adjacent to	existing playground	
7. Site (Complete the Follow)	= -	Funcial	Niverbook	of A
a. New Site Acquib. A site has been	acquired in accordance wi	Expansion ith 702 KAR 4:050 require		of Acres
c. Location	•			
d. Proposed site of	urrently owned by District	Yes	No If no, list site	owner:
B. Compliance with 702 KAR 4:180	and 702 KAR 4:160			
This application is being submitt	ed for (refer to current Dist	rict Facility Plan):		
1. Priority Category:				
2. Discretionary Item Numb				
Minor project not listed o	n Facility Plan:	X		
Provide a complete narrative of pavillion and concrete slab adjace.	the proposed project. cent to the existing school p	Project consists of playground. This project is	an approximately 900 s.s being funded by the sch	f. covered, open nool's PTO.
D. Proposed work related to the pro	oject but excluded from the	scope of this BG1:		

KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

702 KAR 4:160

BG-1 PROJECT APPLICATION FORM

SCHOO	L DISTRICT:	Initial:		Revised:	BG	``#		
PROJEC	CT NAME:							
II. P	ROPOSED PLAN TO FINANCE API	PLICATION						
,	A. Statement of Probable Costs:			B. Fur	nds Available:			
2. A 3. C 4. E 5. F 6. C 7. S 8. E 9. E 10. T 11. C 12. C 13. C	Fotal Construction Cost Architect/Engineer Fee Construction Manager Fee Bond Discount Fiscal Agent Fee Construction Contingencies Site Acquisition Equipment/Furnishings Equipment/Computers Fechnology Network Sys. (KETS) Other* Other* Other* Other* Other* Other* Total Project Cost	\$15,000.00 \$500.00 \$750.00 \$250.00		2. SFC 3. SFC 4. Loca 5. Loca 6. Cas 7. Cas 8. Cas 9. Cas 10. KET 11. KYT	C Reimbursement er* Donation from PTC er*	\$16,500.00		
*Defir	·			*Define				
	THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS A STA CORRESPOND TO ACT COMPLETED ON INITIAL & REVISE ands are available and designated for	TUAL BIDS RECEIVED PRED APPLICATION:	RIOR The	TO THE SIGNING signing of this f	OF CONSTRUCTION CON	TRACTS.		
_		Superintendent			Date			
		Finance Officer			Date			
_		_Chairman			Date			
	any district anticipating the financing of scuss the financing with the Director					ould		
This buil District F Commer	COMPLETED ON INITIAL APPLICATION ding project application is approved facility Plan or minor project under 7 ints: Manager, KDE - District Facilities Bra	by the KDE - District 02 KAR 4:180.	Fac	cilities Branch in	ndicating compliance v	vith current Date		
TO DE 0	OMBLETED ON INITIAL A DEVICE	E A DDI IOA TION	1	TO DE 0014D	LETER ON INITIAL AS	DI IOATION		
TO BE COMPLETED ON INITIAL & REVISED APPLICATION: Tentative financial approval based upon information provided to this office in support of projected cost. Comments:				TO BE COMPLETED ON INITIAL APPLICATION: This building project application is hereby approved according to the conditions outlined in the application. Proceed in accordance with the attached submittal checklist. Comments:				
	KDE - District Financial Management			KDE - District Support Date:				
Date:				iDate:		— BG #		